
Penguins Mixed
No. Name 100 200 100 300 200 400 Points

1 6 Daniel Swan 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 6000

2 34 Reid Grice 800 512 800 800 800 640 4352

3 42 Brynnleigh King 640 640 640 512 512 800 3744

4 9 Will Swisher 512 800 512 640 640 512 3616

5 2 Louisa Mileham 410 410 410 410 410 410 2460

Reindeer Mixed
No. Name 300 400 100 500 200 600 Points

1 68 Chris Casas 800 1000 1000 1000 1000 410 5210

2 3 Lily Krueger 1000 800 640 800 800 800 4840

3 18 Zaltannah [ZJ] Schmeisser 640 640 512 640 640 1000 4072

4 133 Leah Rosenbaum 262 410 800 410 512 640 3034

5 137 Miles Neuman 512 512 410 512 410 512 2868

6 37 Elizabeth Thurston 410 262 262 262 328 328 1852

7 11 Daniel Schmeisser 328 328 328 328 262 262 1836

Narwhals Mixed
No. Name 500 300 800 Points

1 140 Anders Yde 1000 800 1000 2800

2 141 Alexander Casas 800 1000 800 2600

3 25 Conor Greene 640 640 640 1920

4 104 Henry Schaal 512 512 262 1286

5 41 Benjamin McDougal 410 86 512 1008

6 22 Juliet Javorsky 210 410 328 948

7 23 Vonna Shill 262 328 86 676

8 38 Anthony DeRosa 107 134 410 651

12/15/2019 4:40:16 PM

2019 Holiday Classic
Overall results



9 40 Martzel Montes 328 107 210 645

10 109 Josh Schwartz 168 168 168 504

11 4 Evie Forrer 134 210 134 478

12 21 Aaron Gertsacov 86 262 107 455

Polar Bears Mixed
No. Name 500 300 800 Points

1 126 Matthew Voegeli 1000 1000 1000 3000

2 33 Matthew Lorenz 800 512 640 1952

3 142 Henry Kurtz 640 640 512 1792

4 145 Andrew Ellison 410 800 262 1472

5 122 Sophie Crnkovic 512 410 410 1332

6 127 Ryan Olijnyk 210 262 800 1272

7 69 Ella King 328 328 328 984

8 30 Heike Levinson 262 210 168 640

9 123 Alexander Thurston 168 168 210 546

10 124 Sam Ross 134 134 107 375

11 27 Isabella Thurston 107 107 134 348

Seals Mixed
No. Name 1000 500 1500 Points

1 151 Nathan Miller 1000 1000 1000 3000

2 121 Jersey Chytla 640 800 800 2240

3 118 John Schnor 800 640 640 2080

4 132 Keith Keovan 512 512 512 1536

5 120 Brianne Molenda 410 410 328 1148

6 136 Natasa Gakovic 328 328 410 1066

7 128 Nastasja Radulovic 262 262 262 786

8 129 Claire Kudlata 210 210 210 630
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9 144 Stella Bickham-Okoniewski 168 168 134 470

10 125 Chase Witty 134 134 168 436

Walruses Mixed
No. Name 400 600 300 500 800 1000 Points

1 117 Robert Dvorak 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 6000

2 114 Paul Pudaite 800 800 800 800 800 800 4800

3 102 Florin Niculae 262 640 640 640 512 512 3206

4 101 Mary Murphy 410 512 410 410 640 640 3022

5 110 Trent Armstrong 640 410 512 512 410 410 2894

6 112 Gretchen Hower 512 328 328 328 328 328 2152

7 108 Diane Crossfield 328 262 262 262 262 262 1638
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Event 1 - Penguins X 100 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

6
34
42
9
2

Daniel Swan
Reid Grice
Brynnleigh King
Will Swisher
Louisa Mileham

16.280
17.380
17.690
18.270
19.490

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 2 - Reindeer X 300 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

3
68
18
137
37
11
133

Lily Krueger
Chris Casas
Zaltannah [ZJ] Schmeisser
Miles Neuman
Elizabeth Thurston
Daniel Schmeisser
Leah Rosenbaum

39.960
40.420
42.680
42.710
44.950
45.810
47.320

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

Event 3 - Narwhals X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

141
25
40
38
4
109

Alexander Casas
Conor Greene
Martzel Montes
Anthony DeRosa
Evie Forrer
Josh Schwartz

1:03.110
1:03.360
1:06.240
1:06.870
1:07.550
1:07.790

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

140
139
41
22
23
21

Anders Yde

Benjamin McDougal
Juliet Javorsky
Vonna Shill
Aaron Gertsacov

1:00.690
1:07.540
1:07.660
1:07.750
1:07.860
1:08.970

Q
Q
Q
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Event 4 - Polar Bears X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

145
142
69
123
27

Andrew Ellison
Henry Kurtz
Ella King
Alexander Thurston
Isabella Thurston

57.100
57.200
58.820
1:01.770
1:04.410

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

126
33
122
30
124

Matthew Voegeli
Matthew Lorenz
Sophie Crnkovic
Heike Levinson
Sam Ross

52.500
56.750
57.260
58.500
1:02.660

Q
Q
Q

Event 5 - Seals X 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

121
132
136
129
144
125

Jersey Chytla
Keith Keovan
Natasa Gakovic
Claire Kudlata
Stella Bickham-Okoniewski
Chase Witty

1:29.710
1:34.630
1:35.930
1:39.830
1:45.900
1:46.560

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

151
118
120
128
127

Nathan Miller
John Schnor
Brianne Molenda
Nastasja Radulovic
Ryan Olijnyk

1:28.900
1:29.970
1:31.070
1:38.830
2:16.820

Q
Q
Q

Event 6 - Walruses X 400 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7

117
114
110
112
101
108
102

Robert Dvorak
Paul Pudaite
Trent Armstrong
Gretchen Hower
Mary Murphy
Diane Crossfield
Florin Niculae

45.410
46.130
49.830
54.040
56.350
1:02.770
1:03.680

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

Event 7 - Penguins X 200 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

6
9
42
34
2

Daniel Swan
Will Swisher
Brynnleigh King
Reid Grice
Louisa Mileham

31.630
34.120
34.180
34.630
37.190

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 8 - Reindeer X 400 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

68
3
18
137
133
11
37

Chris Casas
Lily Krueger
Zaltannah [ZJ] Schmeisser
Miles Neuman
Leah Rosenbaum
Daniel Schmeisser
Elizabeth Thurston

55.300
55.980
56.820
57.020
57.280
1:01.320
1:05.650

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

Event 9 - Narwhals X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

140
141
25
104
41
40

Anders Yde
Alexander Casas
Conor Greene
Henry Schaal
Benjamin McDougal
Martzel Montes

1:02.330
1:02.820
1:03.460
1:04.660
1:06.750
1:08.540

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points
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7
8
9
10
11
12

23
22
109
4
38
21

Vonna Shill
Juliet Javorsky
Josh Schwartz
Evie Forrer
Anthony DeRosa
Aaron Gertsacov

1:06.810
1:08.030
1:08.380
1:08.700
1:08.880
1:12.170

262
210
168
134
107
86

Event 10 - Polar Bears X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

126
33
142
122
145

Matthew Voegeli
Matthew Lorenz
Henry Kurtz
Sophie Crnkovic
Andrew Ellison

52.600
55.860
56.170
56.720
57.010

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10
11

69
30
127
123
124
27

Ella King
Heike Levinson
Ryan Olijnyk
Alexander Thurston
Sam Ross
Isabella Thurston

57.540
59.850
59.950
1:00.310
1:02.040
1:04.580

328
262
210
168
134
107

Event 11 - Seals X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

151
118
121
132
120
136

Nathan Miller
John Schnor
Jersey Chytla
Keith Keovan
Brianne Molenda
Natasa Gakovic

1:26.730
1:27.010
1:27.220
1:27.530
1:30.950
1:39.380

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10

128
129
144
125

Nastasja Radulovic
Claire Kudlata
Stella Bickham-Okoniewski
Chase Witty

1:43.080
1:43.360
1:47.670
1:48.940

262
210
168
134

Event 12 - Walruses X 600 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

117
114
102
101
110
112
108

Robert Dvorak
Paul Pudaite
Florin Niculae
Mary Murphy
Trent Armstrong
Gretchen Hower
Diane Crossfield

1:08.400
1:08.890
1:13.520
1:13.984
1:14.370
1:20.200
1:36.680

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

Event 13 - Penguins X 100 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

6
34
42
9
2

Daniel Swan
Reid Grice
Brynnleigh King
Will Swisher
Louisa Mileham

16.690
17.130
17.890
17.920
25.530

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 14 - Reindeer X 100 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

68
133
3
18
137
11
37

Chris Casas
Leah Rosenbaum
Lily Krueger
Zaltannah [ZJ] Schmeisser
Miles Neuman
Daniel Schmeisser
Elizabeth Thurston

15.260
15.630
15.720
15.730
16.010
17.320
17.500

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

Event 15 - Narwhals X 300 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

140
139
22
41
109
21

Anders Yde

Juliet Javorsky
Benjamin McDougal
Josh Schwartz
Aaron Gertsacov

36.060
39.400
39.610
40.170
40.200
40.550

Q
Q
Q
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No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

141
25
23
4
40
38

Alexander Casas
Conor Greene
Vonna Shill
Evie Forrer
Martzel Montes
Anthony DeRosa

37.660
38.150
39.330
40.290
40.710
41.480

Q
Q
Q

Event 16 - Polar Bears X 300 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

33
142
69
30
124
27

Matthew Lorenz
Henry Kurtz
Ella King
Heike Levinson
Sam Ross
Isabella Thurston

34.040
34.100
35.820
37.230
37.840
38.200

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

126
145
122
127
123

Matthew Voegeli
Andrew Ellison
Sophie Crnkovic
Ryan Olijnyk
Alexander Thurston

32.940
34.700
34.790
34.960
36.110

Q
Q
Q

Event 17 - Seals X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

132
151
120
129
144

Keith Keovan
Nathan Miller
Brianne Molenda
Claire Kudlata
Stella Bickham-Okoniewski

44.270
44.310
45.850
46.020
52.460

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

121
118
136
128
125

Jersey Chytla
John Schnor
Natasa Gakovic
Nastasja Radulovic
Chase Witty

42.960
43.480
46.680
47.610
53.840

Q
Q
Q

Event 18 - Walruses X 300 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

117
114
102
110
101
112
108

Robert Dvorak
Paul Pudaite
Florin Niculae
Trent Armstrong
Mary Murphy
Gretchen Hower
Diane Crossfield

33.740
34.850
35.640
35.850
38.520
38.950
47.330

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

Event 19 - Penguins X 300 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

6
34
9
42
2

Daniel Swan
Reid Grice
Will Swisher
Brynnleigh King
Louisa Mileham

47.520
49.630
49.760
50.250
56.380

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 20 - Reindeer X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

68
3
18
137
133
11
37

Chris Casas
Lily Krueger
Zaltannah [ZJ] Schmeisser
Miles Neuman
Leah Rosenbaum
Daniel Schmeisser
Elizabeth Thurston

1:09.020
1:09.150
1:10.360
1:11.440
1:13.400
1:17.480
1:20.270

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

Event 21 - Narwhals X 300 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
5
6

141
140
25
104
22
23

Alexander Casas
Anders Yde
Conor Greene
Henry Schaal
Juliet Javorsky
Vonna Shill

36.860
37.100
37.560
37.800
39.140
39.280

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10
11
12

21
4
109
38
40
41

Aaron Gertsacov
Evie Forrer
Josh Schwartz
Anthony DeRosa
Martzel Montes
Benjamin McDougal

39.850
40.660
40.830
41.570
41.940
49.670

262
210
168
134
107
86

Event 22 - Polar Bears X 300 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

126
145
142
33
122
69

Matthew Voegeli
Andrew Ellison
Henry Kurtz
Matthew Lorenz
Sophie Crnkovic
Ella King

32.230
33.480
33.600
34.020
34.120
35.300

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10
11

127
30
123
124
27

Ryan Olijnyk
Heike Levinson
Alexander Thurston
Sam Ross
Isabella Thurston

34.040
37.420
37.760
38.000
38.790

262
210
168
134
107

Event 23 - Seals X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

151
121
118
132
120
136

Nathan Miller
Jersey Chytla
John Schnor
Keith Keovan
Brianne Molenda
Natasa Gakovic

42.870
42.930
42.990
43.030
45.980
46.630

1000
800
640
512
410
328
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No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10

128
129
144
125

Nastasja Radulovic
Claire Kudlata
Stella Bickham-Okoniewski
Chase Witty

49.660
49.920
52.370
52.730

262
210
168
134

Event 24 - Walruses X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

117
114
102
110
101
112
108

Robert Dvorak
Paul Pudaite
Florin Niculae
Trent Armstrong
Mary Murphy
Gretchen Hower
Diane Crossfield

53.280
53.480
58.290
58.520
58.840
1:03.410
1:17.990

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

Event 25 - Penguins X 200 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

6
34
9
42
2

Daniel Swan
Reid Grice
Will Swisher
Brynnleigh King
Louisa Mileham

32.330
34.000
34.640
35.270
37.180

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 26 - Reindeer X 200 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

68
3
18
133
137
37
11

Chris Casas
Lily Krueger
Zaltannah [ZJ] Schmeisser
Leah Rosenbaum
Miles Neuman
Elizabeth Thurston
Daniel Schmeisser

29.320
29.820
29.950
30.040
31.610
32.600
32.670

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

Event 27 - Narwhals X 800 meters Semifinals
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Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

141
25
41
104
109
4

Alexander Casas
Conor Greene
Benjamin McDougal
Henry Schaal
Josh Schwartz
Evie Forrer

1:45.170
1:45.850
1:51.380
1:52.320
1:53.600
2:10.160

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

140
38
22
23
40
21

Anders Yde
Anthony DeRosa
Juliet Javorsky
Vonna Shill
Martzel Montes
Aaron Gertsacov

1:44.540
1:51.770
1:53.860
1:54.000
1:56.640
2:03.200

Q
Q
Q

Event 28 - Polar Bears X 800 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

142
33
69
124
30
27

Henry Kurtz
Matthew Lorenz
Ella King
Sam Ross
Heike Levinson
Isabella Thurston

1:37.060
1:37.410
1:41.250
1:45.820
1:48.990
1:51.750

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

126
127
122
145
123

Matthew Voegeli
Ryan Olijnyk
Sophie Crnkovic
Andrew Ellison
Alexander Thurston

1:24.400
1:30.850
1:33.500
1:36.370
1:48.130

Q
Q
Q

Event 29 - Seals X 1500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3
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No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

121
118
136
128
125

Jersey Chytla
John Schnor
Natasa Gakovic
Nastasja Radulovic
Chase Witty

2:27.370
2:27.620
2:30.570
2:33.020
2:57.750

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

151
132
120
129
144

Nathan Miller
Keith Keovan
Brianne Molenda
Claire Kudlata
Stella Bickham-Okoniewski

2:25.170
2:30.250
2:30.820
2:44.150
2:60.070

Q
Q
Q

Event 30 - Walruses X 800 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

117
114
101
102
110
112
108

Robert Dvorak
Paul Pudaite
Mary Murphy
Florin Niculae
Trent Armstrong
Gretchen Hower
Diane Crossfield

1:32.910
1:33.930
1:37.570
1:38.380
1:43.550
1:45.820
2:03.230

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

Event 31 - Penguins X 400 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

6
42
34
9
2

Daniel Swan
Brynnleigh King
Reid Grice
Will Swisher
Louisa Mileham

1:05.430
1:06.420
1:09.040
1:13.110
1:13.160

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 32 - Reindeer X 600 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7

18
3
133
137
68
37
11

Zaltannah [ZJ] Schmeisser
Lily Krueger
Leah Rosenbaum
Miles Neuman
Chris Casas
Elizabeth Thurston
Daniel Schmeisser

1:25.030
1:27.670
1:27.760
1:27.910
1:33.580
1:33.980
1:34.570

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

Event 33 - Narwhals X 800 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

140
141
25
41
38
22

Anders Yde
Alexander Casas
Conor Greene
Benjamin McDougal
Anthony DeRosa
Juliet Javorsky

1:43.050
1:44.420
1:44.760
1:47.010
1:51.550
1:51.580

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10
11
12

104
40
109
4
21
23

Henry Schaal
Martzel Montes
Josh Schwartz
Evie Forrer
Aaron Gertsacov
Vonna Shill

1:55.100
1:55.690
1:57.370
2:02.040
2:02.260
2:05.430

262
210
168
134
107
86

Event 34 - Polar Bears X 800 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

126
127
33
142
122
69

Matthew Voegeli
Ryan Olijnyk
Matthew Lorenz
Henry Kurtz
Sophie Crnkovic
Ella King

1:30.260
1:32.620
1:32.920
1:36.420
1:38.540
1:45.190

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10
11

145
123
30
27
124

Andrew Ellison
Alexander Thurston
Heike Levinson
Isabella Thurston
Sam Ross

1:43.010
1:43.840
1:44.860
1:52.510
2:01.910

262
210
168
134
107
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Event 35 - Seals X 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

151
121
118
132
136
120

Nathan Miller
Jersey Chytla
John Schnor
Keith Keovan
Natasa Gakovic
Brianne Molenda

2:17.240
2:17.300
2:17.390
2:24.010
2:31.510
2:32.470

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10

128
129
125
144

Nastasja Radulovic
Claire Kudlata
Chase Witty
Stella Bickham-Okoniewski

2:58.040
3:08.920
3:10.240
3:12.330

262
210
168
134

Event 36 - Walruses X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

117
114
101
102
110
112
108

Robert Dvorak
Paul Pudaite
Mary Murphy
Florin Niculae
Trent Armstrong
Gretchen Hower
Diane Crossfield

1:56.850
1:58.840
2:07.200
2:08.060
2:11.710
2:16.960
2:45.030

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262
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Penguins Mixed
No. 100 Meters Best Time

1 6 Daniel Swan 16.280

2 34 Reid Grice 17.130

3 42 Brynnleigh King 17.690

4 9 Will Swisher 17.920

5 2 Louisa Mileham 19.490

No. 200 Meters Best Time

1 6 Daniel Swan 31.630

2 34 Reid Grice 34.00

3 9 Will Swisher 34.120

4 42 Brynnleigh King 34.180

5 2 Louisa Mileham 37.180

No. 300 Meters Best Time

1 6 Daniel Swan 47.520

2 34 Reid Grice 49.630

3 9 Will Swisher 49.760

4 42 Brynnleigh King 50.250

5 2 Louisa Mileham 56.380

No. 400 Meters Best Time

1 6 Daniel Swan 1:05.430

2 42 Brynnleigh King 1:06.420

3 34 Reid Grice 1:09.040

4 9 Will Swisher 1:13.110

5 2 Louisa Mileham 1:13.160
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Reindeer Mixed
No. 300 Meters Best Time

1 3 Lily Krueger 39.960

2 68 Chris Casas 40.420

3 18 Zaltannah [ZJ] Schmeisser 42.680

4 137 Miles Neuman 42.710

5 37 Elizabeth Thurston 44.950

6 11 Daniel Schmeisser 45.810

7 133 Leah Rosenbaum 47.320

No. 400 Meters Best Time

1 68 Chris Casas 55.30

2 3 Lily Krueger 55.980

3 18 Zaltannah [ZJ] Schmeisser 56.820

4 137 Miles Neuman 57.020

5 133 Leah Rosenbaum 57.280

6 11 Daniel Schmeisser 1:01.320

7 37 Elizabeth Thurston 1:05.650

No. 100 Meters Best Time

1 68 Chris Casas 15.260

2 133 Leah Rosenbaum 15.630

3 3 Lily Krueger 15.720

4 18 Zaltannah [ZJ] Schmeisser 15.730

5 137 Miles Neuman 16.010

6 11 Daniel Schmeisser 17.320

7 37 Elizabeth Thurston 17.50
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No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 68 Chris Casas 1:09.020

2 3 Lily Krueger 1:09.150

3 18 Zaltannah [ZJ] Schmeisser 1:10.360

4 137 Miles Neuman 1:11.440

5 133 Leah Rosenbaum 1:13.40

6 11 Daniel Schmeisser 1:17.480

7 37 Elizabeth Thurston 1:20.270

No. 200 Meters Best Time

1 68 Chris Casas 29.320

2 3 Lily Krueger 29.820

3 18 Zaltannah [ZJ] Schmeisser 29.950

4 133 Leah Rosenbaum 30.040

5 137 Miles Neuman 31.610

6 37 Elizabeth Thurston 32.60

7 11 Daniel Schmeisser 32.670

No. 600 Meters Best Time

1 18 Zaltannah [ZJ] Schmeisser 1:25.030

2 3 Lily Krueger 1:27.670

3 133 Leah Rosenbaum 1:27.760

4 137 Miles Neuman 1:27.910

5 68 Chris Casas 1:33.580

6 37 Elizabeth Thurston 1:33.980

7 11 Daniel Schmeisser 1:34.570
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Narwhals Mixed
No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 140 Anders Yde 1:00.690

2 141 Alexander Casas 1:02.820

3 25 Conor Greene 1:03.360

4 104 Henry Schaal 1:04.660

5 40 Martzel Montes 1:06.240

6 41 Benjamin McDougal 1:06.750

7 23 Vonna Shill 1:06.810

8 38 Anthony DeRosa 1:06.870

9 139 1:07.540

10 4 Evie Forrer 1:07.550

11 22 Juliet Javorsky 1:07.750

12 109 Josh Schwartz 1:07.790

13 21 Aaron Gertsacov 1:08.970

No. 300 Meters Best Time

1 140 Anders Yde 36.060

2 141 Alexander Casas 36.860

3 25 Conor Greene 37.560

4 104 Henry Schaal 37.80

5 22 Juliet Javorsky 39.140

6 23 Vonna Shill 39.280

7 139 39.40

8 21 Aaron Gertsacov 39.850

9 41 Benjamin McDougal 40.170

10 109 Josh Schwartz 40.20

11 4 Evie Forrer 40.290

12 40 Martzel Montes 40.710

13 38 Anthony DeRosa 41.480
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No. 800 Meters Best Time

1 140 Anders Yde 1:43.050

2 141 Alexander Casas 1:44.420

3 25 Conor Greene 1:44.760

4 41 Benjamin McDougal 1:47.010

5 38 Anthony DeRosa 1:51.550

6 22 Juliet Javorsky 1:51.580

7 104 Henry Schaal 1:52.320

8 109 Josh Schwartz 1:53.60

9 23 Vonna Shill 1:54.00

10 40 Martzel Montes 1:55.690

11 4 Evie Forrer 2:02.040

12 21 Aaron Gertsacov 2:02.260

Polar Bears Mixed
No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 126 Matthew Voegeli 52.50

2 33 Matthew Lorenz 55.860

3 142 Henry Kurtz 56.170

4 122 Sophie Crnkovic 56.720

5 145 Andrew Ellison 57.010

6 69 Ella King 57.540

7 30 Heike Levinson 58.50

8 127 Ryan Olijnyk 59.950

9 123 Alexander Thurston 1:00.310

10 124 Sam Ross 1:02.040

11 27 Isabella Thurston 1:04.410
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No. 300 Meters Best Time

1 126 Matthew Voegeli 32.230

2 145 Andrew Ellison 33.480

3 142 Henry Kurtz 33.60

4 33 Matthew Lorenz 34.020

5 127 Ryan Olijnyk 34.040

6 122 Sophie Crnkovic 34.120

7 69 Ella King 35.30

8 123 Alexander Thurston 36.110

9 30 Heike Levinson 37.230

10 124 Sam Ross 37.840

11 27 Isabella Thurston 38.20

No. 800 Meters Best Time

1 126 Matthew Voegeli 1:24.40

2 127 Ryan Olijnyk 1:30.850

3 33 Matthew Lorenz 1:32.920

4 122 Sophie Crnkovic 1:33.50

5 145 Andrew Ellison 1:36.370

6 142 Henry Kurtz 1:36.420

7 69 Ella King 1:41.250

8 123 Alexander Thurston 1:43.840

9 30 Heike Levinson 1:44.860

10 124 Sam Ross 1:45.820

11 27 Isabella Thurston 1:51.750

Seals Mixed
No. 1000 Meters Best Time
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1 151 Nathan Miller 1:26.730

2 118 John Schnor 1:27.010

3 121 Jersey Chytla 1:27.220

4 132 Keith Keovan 1:27.530

5 120 Brianne Molenda 1:30.950

6 136 Natasa Gakovic 1:35.930

7 128 Nastasja Radulovic 1:38.830

8 129 Claire Kudlata 1:39.830

9 144 Stella Bickham-Okoniewski 1:45.90

10 125 Chase Witty 1:46.560

11 127 Ryan Olijnyk 2:16.820

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 151 Nathan Miller 42.870

2 121 Jersey Chytla 42.930

3 118 John Schnor 42.990

4 132 Keith Keovan 43.030

5 120 Brianne Molenda 45.850

6 129 Claire Kudlata 46.020

7 136 Natasa Gakovic 46.630

8 128 Nastasja Radulovic 47.610

9 144 Stella Bickham-Okoniewski 52.370

10 125 Chase Witty 52.730

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 151 Nathan Miller 2:17.240

2 121 Jersey Chytla 2:17.30

3 118 John Schnor 2:17.390

4 132 Keith Keovan 2:24.010

5 136 Natasa Gakovic 2:30.570

6 120 Brianne Molenda 2:30.820

12/15/2019 4:40:34 PM

2019 Holiday Classic
Time Classification



7 128 Nastasja Radulovic 2:33.020

8 129 Claire Kudlata 2:44.150

9 125 Chase Witty 2:57.750

10 144 Stella Bickham-Okoniewski 2:60.070

Walruses Mixed
No. 400 Meters Best Time

1 117 Robert Dvorak 45.410

2 114 Paul Pudaite 46.130

3 110 Trent Armstrong 49.830

4 112 Gretchen Hower 54.040

5 101 Mary Murphy 56.350

6 108 Diane Crossfield 1:02.770

7 102 Florin Niculae 1:03.680

No. 600 Meters Best Time

1 117 Robert Dvorak 1:08.40

2 114 Paul Pudaite 1:08.890

3 102 Florin Niculae 1:13.520

4 101 Mary Murphy 1:13.984

5 110 Trent Armstrong 1:14.370

6 112 Gretchen Hower 1:20.20

7 108 Diane Crossfield 1:36.680

No. 300 Meters Best Time

1 117 Robert Dvorak 33.740

2 114 Paul Pudaite 34.850

3 102 Florin Niculae 35.640
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4 110 Trent Armstrong 35.850

5 101 Mary Murphy 38.520

6 112 Gretchen Hower 38.950

7 108 Diane Crossfield 47.330

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 117 Robert Dvorak 53.280

2 114 Paul Pudaite 53.480

3 102 Florin Niculae 58.290

4 110 Trent Armstrong 58.520

5 101 Mary Murphy 58.840

6 112 Gretchen Hower 1:03.410

7 108 Diane Crossfield 1:17.990

No. 800 Meters Best Time

1 117 Robert Dvorak 1:32.910

2 114 Paul Pudaite 1:33.930

3 101 Mary Murphy 1:37.570

4 102 Florin Niculae 1:38.380

5 110 Trent Armstrong 1:43.550

6 112 Gretchen Hower 1:45.820

7 108 Diane Crossfield 2:03.230

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 117 Robert Dvorak 1:56.850

2 114 Paul Pudaite 1:58.840

3 101 Mary Murphy 2:07.20

4 102 Florin Niculae 2:08.060

5 110 Trent Armstrong 2:11.710

6 112 Gretchen Hower 2:16.960

7 108 Diane Crossfield 2:45.030
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